
 

 

Diary Dates – Autumn 2019 
 

School closes for half term Friday 25th October  

and re-opens on Monday 4th November 2019 
 

Monday 4th November 
 Nasal Flu Immunisation 

 Poppies and poppy appeal merchandise will be available in school 

 Winner of Facebook competition will be announced 

Friday 8th November 

 School Film will be shown at 2.55pm (please note this is a change in date) 

 School bookshop 

Sunday 10th November  

 Remembrance Service, Tweedmouth War Memorial at 12.15, all welcome 

Tuesday 12th November 
 Christmas decorations sale 2.45pm 

 Stand up to Bullying – Odd Socks Day (wear odd socks to show that we are all unique) 

Wednesday 20th November  

 Whole school open classrooms 3.15pm 

 Operation Encompass drop in session 8.30-9am 

 Governors Meeting 4pm 

Friday 22nd November 
 Suoersplash Heroes performance by Northumbrian Water Year 1-4 

Friday 6th December  

 School bookshop 

Monday 9th December 
 Dress rehearsal of our Christmas performance 2pm – toddlers welcome 

Tuesday 10th December  

 Christmas performance 2pm 

Wednesday 11th December  

 Christmas performance 2pm 

Friday 13th December  
 Coffee and Carols 10-11am 

Monday 16th December 

 Celebration of learning assembly 9am 

Wednesday 18th December 
 School Christmas Dinner 

Friday 20th December 

 Christingle at Tweedmouth Church, 10am – all welcome 

 
School closes for the Christmas Holidays Friday 20th December at 2pm 

and re-opens on Tuesday 7th January 2020 

Tweedmouth West First School 

Tweedmouth West First School, Osborne Road, Berwick upon Tweed, TD15 2HS. 
Tel: 01289 306151       Fax: 01289 304988 Email: admin@tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk 

Website: tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk     Head Teacher: Anne Robertson 

Respect Responsibility Resilience 


